Parts Information

Data card: WDD2122021A564167

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2122021A564167

Vehicle model
Order number
Production number
Production plant
Shipment date

EC approval number

EC approval date
Major assemblies

Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier

Steering

Codes

Code Designation

E 220 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY Wagon
0153129251

7593996

P0500

15.11.11

e1*2007/46*0200*09

14.06.11

Major assembly number Variant

65192430882248
72290803764445
2123300194101131411815
2123300294101131411822
21235090031906004000
2186280157001131403262

2124603700011131202267

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available

Snow guard for air conditoning air intake

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

030

064 Control code, solenoid vale M651
108

197U

1U2

200A Leather upholstery

207B

208A

213 speed-sensitive sports steering
230 PARKTRONIC

240 LED-Tagfahrlicht

249 Mirror package

255B

261B

279 Steering-wheel gearshift

287 EASY-PACK quickfold
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Object number

A6510105907

2122705204

2186280157

2124603700

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
partsldent
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192430882248(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192430882248(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290803764445(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290803764445(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

291

294

2U1

301

307B

337B

413

427

428

474

477

4FN

518

525

531L

537

580

58U

5XXL

600

608

619

622

677

690

736

802

873

915

928

942

954

966

Designation
Pelvisbags
Kneebag

Radiator shutter

Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Diesel particulate filter

Tyre pressure loss warning system

No code designations currently available
Media Interface cable kit

Audio 50 APS

No code designations currently available
Digital radio

THERMATIC automatic climate control
roof liner in crystal grey fabric

No code designations currently available
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Cornering light function

Intelligent Light System

DIRECT CONTROL suspension
Collapsible spare wheel

black ash wood trim

Technical modifications

heated seats

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
EU5 emission standard

EASY-PACK load securing kit
AVANTGARDE interior design

CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

A20

A21

A62

A66

A86

A89

BO3

B09

B12

F212

FS

G908

GA

HA

J1A

182

K10

K11

K13

M22

Mé651

012

P35

P96

RO1

R32

uo1

u41

u6o

V60

VL

VR

Designation

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

FE converter 19 mm

No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced

ECO start/stop function

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available
Crewbus

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Software control for the active light function
Adaptive brake lights

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Identification and goodwill for diesel update
LED Intelligent Light System

Sports Package - exterior

Summer tyres

45.7 cm (18-inch) light-alloy wheel in 5-spoke design
Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
Fuel /water separator and lubrication package
Active Bonnet

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
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Code type

production
production
production
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
production
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
production
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent

partsldent



Parts Information
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 208 -

Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 197
Tires
Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65192430882248
Factory engine item number A6510105907
Factory transmission number 72290803764445

Factory transmission item number 2122705204
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