Data card: WDD2122021A564167

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)	WDD2122021A564167
Vehicle model	E 220 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY Wagon
Order number	0153129251
Production number	7593996
Production plant	P0500
Shipment date	15.11.11
EC approval number	e1*2007/46*0200*09
EC approval date	14.06.11

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	<u>65192430882248</u>		A6510105907
Transmission	72290803764445		2122705204
Front axle, left	2123300194101131411815		
Front axle, right	2123300294101131411822		
Rear axle	21235090031906004000		
Integral carrier	2186280157001131403262		2186280157
Steering	2124603700011131202267		2124603700

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
030	No code designations currently available	sales
064	Control code, solenoid vale M651	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
197U	No code designations currently available	sales
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
200A	Leather upholstery	sales
207B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
208A	No code designations currently available	sales
213	speed-sensitive sports steering	sales
230	PARKTRONIC	sales
240	LED-Tagfahrlicht	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
255B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
261B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
279	Steering-wheel gearshift	sales
287	EASY-PACK quickfold	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
291	Pelvisbags	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
2U1	Radiator shutter	sales
301	Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments	sales
307B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
337B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission	sales
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
474	Diesel particulate filter	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
4FN	No code designations currently available	sales
518	Media Interface cable kit	sales
525	Audio 50 APS	sales
531L	No code designations currently available	sales
537	Digital radio	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
58U	roof liner in crystal grey fabric	sales
5XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
600	Headlamp cleaning system	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
619	Cornering light function	sales
622	Intelligent Light System	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension	sales
690	Collapsible spare wheel	sales
736	black ash wood trim	sales
802	Technical modifications	sales
873	heated seats	sales
915	Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)	sales
928	EU5 emission standard	sales
942	EASY-PACK load securing kit	sales
954	AVANTGARDE interior design	sales
966	CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part II	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
A20	No code designations currently available	production
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A62	No code designations currently available	production
A66	FE converter 19 mm	production
A86	No code designations currently available	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
B03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F212	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
FS	Crewbus	partsIdent
G908	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
HA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
J1A	No code designations currently available	production
J82	No code designations currently available	production
K10	Software control for the active light function	sales
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K 13	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M22	No code designations currently available	production
M651	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
012	Identification and goodwill for diesel update	sales
P35	LED Intelligent Light System	sales
P96	Sports Package - exterior	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R32	45.7 cm (18-inch) light-alloy wheel in 5-spoke design	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U41	Fuel/water separator and lubrication package	sales
U60	Active Bonnet	sales
V60	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsIdent

Parts Information

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 208 -Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Leather upholstery Paint Use Code Additional paint information Designation Paintwork 1 197 Tires Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE CONTINENTAL Genuine major assembly Factory engine number 65192430882248 A6510105907 Factory engine item number Factory transmission number 72290803764445

Factory transmission item number 2122705204